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Z0107NAOQP
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

Z0107NAOQP Price

Technical Information of Z0107NA0QP
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Off State

Triac Type

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (ltsm)

Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max)

Z0107NAOQP

WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Z0107NAOQP

WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
Tape & Reel (TR)

800V

Logic - Sensitive Gate

TO-226-3, TO-92-3 (TO-226AA)
Through Hole
12.5A, 13.8A

5mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max)

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max)

Current - Hold (lh) (Max)

Configuration

Z0107NAO0OQP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92
500

1.3V

TO-92

Tape & Reel (TR)

125°C (TJ)

1A

10mA

Single

Z0107NAOQP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find Z0107NAOQP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order Z0107NAOQP WeEn
Semiconductors Co., Ltd with warrantied and confidence. RFQ Z0107NAOQP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for Z0107NA0QP
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Z0107NAOQP Inventory
Inquiry Z0107NAOQP

Z0107NAOQP Datasheet

Z0107NA/DG,116

™ Z0107NAO/LO2EP

Description

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92-3

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A SC73

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A SOT223

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92-3

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92-3

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92

Z0107NAO0,116 NXP

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A SC73

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92-3

TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A TO92-3

Z0107NN-Z7N ST

Z0107NNO NXP

Z0107NN NXP

Z0107NA1AA2 ST

Z0107NAOQP Price
Z0107NAOQP Digikey
Z0107NAOQP Image

Download Z0107NAOQP Datasheet

Z0107NAO0/L02/TO-92/STANDARD MA

Manufacturer

ST

ST

ST

NXP

NXP

ST

NXP

NXP

ST

Z0107NAOQP Electronics
Supplier Z0107NAOQP
Z0107NAOQP Picture

Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

WeEn Semiconductors

WeEn Semiconductors

WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

WeEn Semiconductors

WeEn Semiconductors

STMicroelectronics

WeEn Semiconductors

WeEn Semiconductors

WeEn Semiconductors

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12238 pcs

1420 pcs

1200 pcs

380000 pcs

500 pcs

320 pcs

500 pcs

8000 pcs

400 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

170 pcs

12238 pcs

12238 pcs

50 pcs

Z0107NAOQP Components
Order Z0107NAOQP Online

Z0107NAOQP PDF
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